s
P
E
C
I
A
L
T

trucking of waste from urban areas to landfills.
These machines will be manufactured by Mega
under the model designation MCC 35 & MCC 40,
sold exclusively through Caterpillar dealers and
display both the Mega and Cat brands.
Mega MCC35 and MCC40
Articulated Container Carrier
Designed for Hauling 20 ft ISO Containers
Based on Cat® 735 and 740 Articulated Truck
chassis offering proven reliability and durability,
high performance and productivity, optimum
payload, operator comfort and ease of
operation.
FPO Only
CORP.
MCC35
ENGINE
Cat® C15 ACERT® MCC35 MCC40
Gross Power — SAE J1995 324 kW 435 hp 341 kW 457 hp
Net Power — SAE J1349 313 kW 419 hp 325 kW 436 hp
PAYLOAD MCC35 MCC40
Rated Payload 32 370 kg 35.7 tons 42 300 kg 46.6 tons
— PRELIMINARY —
corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.
6419 mm
6056 mm
50°
6449 mm*
2043 mm*
1080 mm*
1356 mm 1966 mm 5800 mm
* +43 mm for the MCC40 model
534 mm*
3221 mm
3702 mm*
4006 mm*
MCC35
3353 mm*
*3430 mm (MCC40)
2687 mm
DIMENSIONS
Mega Corp Inc.®
All rights reserved.
1-800-345-8889
505-345-2661
BODY HOIST MCC35 MCC40
Raise Time 10 seconds 12 seconds
6 seconds 7 seconds
Mega MCC35 and MCC40 Articulated Container Carrier
OPERATING WEIGHTS MCC35 MCC40
Front Axle — Empty 18 300 kg 40,300 lb 19 600 kg 43,100 lb
Center Axle — Empty 6200 kg 13,600 lb 6800 kg 15,000 lb
Rear Axle — Empty 5600 kg 12,300 lb 6100 kg 13,400 lb
Total — Empty 30 100 kg 66,200 lb 32 500 kg 71,500 lb
Front Axle — Rated Load 3300 kg 7,200 lb 4900 kg 10,800 lb
Center Axle — Rated Load 14 570 kg 32,100 lb 18 700 kg 41,100 lb
Rear Axle — Rated Load 14 500 kg 31,900 lb 18 700 kg 41,100 lb
Total — Rated Load 32 370 kg 71,200 lb 42 300 kg 93,000 lb
Front Axle — Loaded 21 600 kg 47,500 lb 24 500 kg 53,900 lb
Center Axle — Loaded 20 770 kg 45,700 lb 25 500 kg 56,100 lb
Rear Axle — Loaded 20 100 kg 44,200 lb 24 800 kg 54,500 lb
Total — Loaded 62 470 kg 137,400 lb 74 800 kg 164,500 lb
Performance and Productivity — Power Train
Cat® C15 Engine with ACERT® Technology
A combination of proven systems and innovative new technologies,
Stage 3a engine exhaust emission regulations.
Electronic Transmission